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2024 FIM ASIA ROAD RACiNG CHAMPiONSHIP
Rd 3‐ IMobility Resort Motegi,Japan

SUPERSP101RTS 600cc
COMBINED PRACTICE

POS. Comp. Rider Nat Tea:ri Prac」ce l  Practico 2   Practice 3 Best

1 50 KENGO NAGAO

2 2A AzRoYHAKEEMANUAR

3 21 MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

4 32 MUHAMMAD HELMIAZMAN

5 24 APIWATHWONGTHANANON

6 31 THANAT LAOONGPLTO

7 85 KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG

8 123 RHEZADANICAAHRENS

9 23 MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ

1 O 54 VEDA EGA PRATAMA

11 89 \ /AHYU NUGROHO

12 49 REY I/ATSUOKA

13 48 SHTNYA MTKAMT

14 22 SHAJUNTONG

Race Condition :Fine/Fine/Fine
Time:
Weather Condition:Cloudy/Cloudy/Cloudy
Date: 7 June 2024

Chief Timlekeeper

TEAM KENKEN

IDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Toam

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

IDEMITSU Boon Stew Honda Racing■ eam

YAMAHA TEKHNE Racing Team ASEAN

Honda Racing Tha‖ and

Honda Racing Thailand

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

YAMAHA TEKHNE Racing■ eaf,l ASEAN

ASTRA HONDA RACING IEAM

YAMA‖ A Racng lndonesia

YAMAHA Racing lndonesia

TAIRA PROMOTE RACING

VICTOR RACING Team

Fastest Lap Of Pratice:

Jury President

r“塵日留 l図置田国

夕羅暉範  澤罰
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1'55.367

1155_376

1'55.556

1155365

1155.304

2101.619

1'56.137

1155.589

1156.954

1:57.716

1:56.775

1:56.110

1'58.321

2101.405

1'54.450

1154.351

1'54.864

4'55.382

1155,004

1156.160

1=55,574

1:55.916

1156.743

1'56.765

1157.317

1156.860

1'57_335

1158.902

1153.728

11“.32

1=54.434

1=54.619

1'55.752

1=55.174

1156.593

1155.827

1'55,752

1:55.317

1155,358

1166.005

1=57.767

1157.974

1'53.723

1=54.324

1154.434

1154.619

1'55.004

1'55.174

1'65.574

1155.589

1155.752

1155.817

1155,358

1156.005

1157.767

1157.974

Race Director Clerk of the Course:
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Tirne Kph

2024 KENGO NACAO 1153.728 247.140
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